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Dimensions: 1930H X 762W, 
X 812Dmm
Quantity: 01

SWING CHAIR

Dimensions: 
W205 X H32 X D75 cm
Quantity: 03

DAY BED

FURNITURES

POOL LOUNGE SEATING

MATERIALS LIST 
& SPECIFICATIONS

Armchair Dimension: L60 X W59
X H85cm

Quantity: 08
Table Dimension : L300 X W100 
X H75cm 

OUTDOOR DINING 
TABLE & CHAIRS

Package: Single Sofa,
W940 X D948 X H762mm
Quantity: 06
Matching coffee table

Dimension : L600 X W600 
X H30mm
Quantity: 02

DECK SEATING

Dimensions: 
L 1500 X W690 X H920  
Quantity: 01

BENCH 

PATIO LOUNGE SEATING

Dimensions: 
828H X 798W X 904Dmm
Quantity: 04 



FEATURES

Weight per Brick: 3.5-3.7kg
Dimensions: 
110W X 230L X 76Hmm

RECLAIMED BRICKS APPLICATION: Paver
SERIES: Fantastico Classic
MATERIAL: Natural Stone
STONE TYPE: Travertine
THICKNESS: 3cm, 5cm

STONE PAVING

SLEEPER STEPPERS
CONCRETE TIMBER LOOK
Colour: Natural
Dimensions: 
L 2400 X W 200 X H75mm

SANDSTONE BUSH STEP

Colour: Natural
Dimensions: Dia 400 - 600mm

BESSER BLOCK

Colour: Sandstone 
Dimensions: 200 X 100 X 130mm

Dimension : -
2.40 X 0.80 X 0.8mm
Quantity: 03

GALVANISED STEEL 
VEGIE GARDENS

Fence Panel: 2400mmW X 1200mmH
Gate: 1200mmH

BLACK FLAT TOP FENCE & GATE

BOULDERS

MATERIAL: Natural Stone



FEATURES

USE: Patio/Courtyard/Walkway/Garden Road 
Paving
Size: Small & Big in random/irregular Shape
Thickness: 1-3cm, 2-4cm, 2-5cm

BLUESTONE CRAZY PAVING

FEATURE POT 
Dimensions: 76cm Diameter 
X 80cm High 
Quantity: 03

Dimension : 35cm Diameter 
X 50cm High
Quantity: 01

POTS

20/50 RIVER PEBBLE

Type: Natural 
Shape: Roundish
Dimensions: Mixed ( 7,10,20,40,50)



PLANTS

Flowering Gum Summer Beauty

Best Season: Summer & Autumn 
Position: Full sun
Quantity: 02

Blueberry Ash
Best Season: Summer and 
Spring
Position: Full Sun, Part Shade
Quantity: 03

PLANTS

Xanadu Phildendron

Best Season: Spring, 
Winter and Autumn 
Position: Bright sunlight
Quantity: 05

Chinese ELM
Best Season: Winter & Autumn
Position: Full Sun
Quantity: 01

Birthday Candles

Best Season: Autumn 
Position: Full sun, Partly Shade
Quantity: 33

Grey Box

Best Season: Spring 
Position Full Sun to Part Shade 
Quantity: 12

Rubrum Fountain Grass

Best Season: Summer 
Position: Full Sun, Part shade
Quantity: 15

Dwarf Liriope

Best Season: Summer & 
Autumn
Position: Full Sun or Shade
Quantity: 25

Kangaroo Paw

Best Season: Spring & Summer 
Position: Full Sun
Quantity: 19

Native Violet

Best Season: Spring , Summer 
Position: Sunny to Shaded
Quantity: 30

Seaside Daisy

Best Season: Spring, Summer & Autumn
Position: Full Sun, Part Shade 
Quantity: 14

Lamb’s Ear

Best Season: Summer 
Position: Full Sun
Quantity: 16



Japanese Boxwood

Best Season: Summer, Winter
Position: Full Sun, Partly shade
Quantity: 33

Mad Hatter

Best Season: Spring & Summer
Position: Full Sun
Quantity: 22

Hydrangea

Best Season: Spring 
Position: Partly Shaded
Quantity: 14

PLANTS Licorice Plant

Best Season: Summer
Position: Full Sun
Quantity: 09

Blue Fescue

Best Season: Spring
Position: Full sun, Partly Shade
Quantity: 41Escallonia Dwarf 

Best Season: Summer, 
Autumn and Spring
Position: Full Sun, Part Shade
Quantity: 06

Straight and Narrow 

Best Season: Summer 
Position: Full sun
Quantity: 07

Kidney Weed

Best Season: Summer 
Position: Indirect Sun Light, part Shade, 
Shade
Quantity: 20

Sweet Viburnum

Best Season: Spring
Position: Sunny, Partly Shade
Quantity: 08

Cousin It

Best Season: Spring
Position: Full Sun, Partly shade
Quantity: 30

Bush Pearl

Best Season: Spring , Summer & Winter
Position: Full Sun
Quantity: 10

Lavender Dwarf Munstead

Best Season: Spring 
Position: Partly Shaded
Quantity: 46

Jacaranda

Best Season: Spring, Summer & Autumn
Position: Full Sun
Quantity: 01

Crepe Myrtle White

Best Season: Summer & Autumn
Position: Full Sun
Quantity: 01

Dwarf Olive

Best Season: Autumn
Position: Full Sun, Part Shade
Quantity: 04

Weeping Lilly Pilly

Best Season: Spring & Summer 
Position: Full Sun to Part Shade
Quantity: 02

Magenta Mist

Best Season: Spring
Position: Part Shade
Quantity: 07



Paprika Common Yarrow

Best Season: Spring, Summer & Autumn
Position: Full Sun
Quantity: 12

Candytuft

Best Season: Winter & Spring 
Position: Full Sun
Quantity: 15

White Double Impatiens

Best Season: Spring & Autumn 
Position: Partly Shaded
Quantity: 25

PLANTS
Daylily

Best Season: Spring & Autumn
Position: Full sun
Quantity: 14

Tiny Trev

Best Season: Spring
Position: Full Sun, Part Shade
Quantity: 09

Princess Lily

Best Season: Spring ,Summer & 
Autumn 
Position: Part Shade
Quantity: 20

Chocolate Chip Carpet Bugle

Best Season: Spring & Summer
Position: Full Sun, Indirect Sunlight , Part 
Shade
Quantity: 17

Bush Morning Glory

Best Season: Spring , Summer & Autumn
Position: Full Sun, Part Shade
Quantity: 25

Blue Salvia

Best Season: Summer & Autumn 
Position: Full Sun, Partly Shaded
Quantity: 22

Dwarf Fountain Grass

Best Season: Spring
Position: Full Sun
Quantity: 05
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KIKUYU LAWN

LIMIT OF WORKS
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20 Princess Lily

22 Mad Hatter

DAY BEDS

SPA
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15 RUBRUM FOUNTAIN GRASS

10 Dwarf Liriope

12 Grey Box

P O O L

10

4

BLUESTONE
CRAZY PAVING

2 - URN with Dichondra
Silver Falls

10 Seaside Daisy
SE

SE SE

4 Seaside Daisy under planting
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Key Qty Botanical Name Common Name Size/Condition
Trees

Jm 1 Jacaranda mimosifolia JACARANDA 100L

CF 2 Corymbia Ficifolia Flowering Gum Summer Beauty 200mm

ER 3 Elaeocarpus Reticulatus Blueberry Ash 25L

Fo 1 Lagerstroemia Indica Crepe Myrtle White 25L

PK 4 Olea Bambalina Dwarf Olive 200mm

PcC 2 Waterhousia Floribunda Weeping Lilly Pilly 25L

Up 1 Ulmus parvifolia CHINESE ELM 25L

PLANT CATALOG



Shrubs

Af 10 Anigozanthos flavidus KANGAROO PAW 140mm

BS 33 Banksia Spinulosa Birthday Candles 200mm

Bmv 33 Buxus microphylla var. japonica JAPANESE BOXWOOD 200mm

CW 22 Cuphea White Mad Hatter 140mm

Cas 30 Casuarina Cousin It 140mm

EH 06 Escallonia Hybrid Escallonia Dwarf 140mm

Hyd 15 Hydrangea Hydrangea 200mm



La 46 Lavandula angustifolia Lavender Dwarf Munstead 140mm

Pf 07 Pimelea Ferruginea Magenta Mist 140mm

Wf 12 Westringia fruticosa Grey Box 140mm

Ornamental Grasses

Fg 41 Festuca glauca BLUE FESCUE 140mm

LA 25 Liriope Arizona Dwarf Liriope 140mm

Sa 07 Syzygium Australe Straight and Narrow 140mm

Vo 08 Viburnum odoratissimum SWEET VIBURNUM 200mm

Sa 09 syzygium Australe Tiny Trev 140mm



PSR 5 Pennisetum Setaceum 'Rubrum' Dwarf Fountain Grass 140mm

Psr 15 Pennisetum setaceum 'Rubrum' RUBRUM FOUNTAIN GRASS 140mm

Perennials and Annuals

Als 20 Alstroemeria Princess Lily

Arc 17 Ajuga reptans 'Chocolate Chip' CHOCOLATE CHIP CARPET BUGLE

140mm

Lb 16 Lamium byzantinum LAMB'S EARS None

VH 30 Viola Hederacea Native Violet 140mm

140mm

Cc 25 Convolvulus cneorum BUSH MORNING GLORY 140mm



Groundcovers

EG 14 Erigeron Glaucus Seaside Daisy 140mm

Hp 09 Helichrysum petiolare LICORICE PLANT 140mm

Phi 5 Philodendron x 'Xanadu' XANADU PHILODENDRON 200mm

Hem 14 Hemerocallis DAYLILY 140mm

Ic 15 Iberis carnosa CANDYTUFT 140mm

Mi 25 Musica Impatiens Double white Impatiens 140mm

Sal 22 Salvia x superba BLUE SALVIA 140mm

Dr 20 Dichondra Repens Kidney Weed 140mm


